
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

23S 
28 
18T 
42 
05 
95J 
399 
68 
42x 
8M 
85 

140 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Teddy Hodgdon 
Thomas Gray 
Stephen Johnson 
Darren Gallant 
Jack Walker 
Bob Weymouth 
Ryan DeCandia 
TJ Laro 
Matt Gaudreau 
Thomas Saari 

Jordan O'Brien 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Danbury 
Sprague 
North Conway 
Hooksett 
Bow 
Topsham 
Chaplin 
Franklin 
Eastford 
Rindge 

Yarmouth 

State 

CT 
CT 
CT 
NH 
NH 
NH 
ME 
CT 
NH 
CT 
NH 

ME 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
2 

12 

Diff 

3.471 
11.389 
15.768 
17.309 
17.857 
18.821 
58.768 
1:06.075 
1 Lap 
10 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:20.917 
1:21.103 
1:22.206 
1:22.264 
1:22.614 
1:22.663 
1:22.843 
1:24.768 
1:25.684 
1:26.999 
1:24.830 

1:20.580 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
9 
9 
2 

3 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
78 
76 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  DQ #140, Rt Side Ride Height too low. 

Printed: 5/21/2017 8:55:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon RoadRacing Series 

Margin of Victory 

3.471 

Avg. Speed 

70.295 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.917 

Best Speed 

71.184 

Best Lap by 

23S - Shaun Buffington 

 

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course  

Legends 

Main Sun 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:40:27 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

5/21/2017 11:30 AM 

 Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series


